
w
w

w
.c

la
rk

e
h

a
n

d
to

o
ls

.c
o

m
 

Copyright 2020 © Clarke Industrial Co. UK Ltd

Industrial tooling solutions

TAP AND DIE SET 

Made for maximum strength and
hardness, Clarke circular dies are available
in sizes 3mm to 42 mm and 1/8" to 1 1/2".
Ideal for threading these are available in
HSS and carbon steel. Available in various
pitches like FINE, UNC, UNF, NPT and BSP.

T H R E A D I N G  T O O L S

PRT No  Description    PKT QTY                 CRTN QTY

TDS3-12HC 32 pieces             1                      10

3x0.5

3x0.5

4x0.7

4x0.7

5x0.8

5x0.8

8x1.25

8x1.25

10x1.5

10x1.5

12x1.75

12x1.75

6x1 

6x1 

3 pcs 3 pcs 3 pcs 3 pcs 3 pcs 3 pcs 3 pcs

1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 

Adjustable tap wrench

Adjustable die stock

Screwdriver

Screw pitch gauge
+

TAPS

DIES

mm

mm

HSS 3MM TO 12MM  


