clarke®

TAP AND DIE SET HSS 3MM TO 12MM

Made for maximum strength and hardness, Clarke circular dies are available in sizes 3mm to 42 mm and 1/8" to 1 1/2". Ideal for threading these are available in HSS and carbon steel. Available in various pitches like FINE, UNC, UNF, NPT and BSP.



PRT No		Description			ΡΚΤ QTY			CRTN QTY	
TDS3-12HC		32 pieces			1			10	
					_		_		
TAPS	3x0.5	4x0.7	5x0.8	6x1	8x1.25	10x1.5	12x1.75	Adjustable tap wrench Adjustable die stock	
mm	3 pcs	3 pcs	3 pcs	3 pcs	3 pcs	3 pcs	3 pcs		
	3x0.5	4x0.7	5x0.8	6x1	8x1.25	10x1.5	12x1.75	Screwdriver	
DIES	3X0.5	4x0.7	5x0.6	0.01	0X1.25	10.1.5	12X1.75	Screw pitch gauge	
mm	1 pc	1 pc	1 pc	1 pc	1 pc	1 pc	1 pc		

Industrial tooling solutions

Copyright 2020 © Clarke Industrial Co. UK Ltd